SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH COLLEGE (University of Delhi)

11th June, 2020

NOTICE

(Internal Assessment Marks)

The Internal Assessment Awards of the students (Coursewise/Paperwise) are being uploaded on the College website. The students are advised to check/note their Internal Assessment awards and in case of any discrepancy, contact the concerned teachers latest by **13.06.2020**, i.e. Saturday.

Sd/- Sd/-

(Dr. Anil Sardana) Principal (Offg.) (Dr. Kul Anand Sharma) Convener, Internal Assessment Committee